
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/1/2016 to 3/31/2017

Huntingdon Area High School
2400 Cassady Avenue Suite 1
Huntingdon, PA 16652-0000

Deb Luffy
School Phone: 814-643-1080 ext
2148Home Phone:
Fax:  814-643-3800
moaks@huntsd.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 12/13/16 Tyrone Area HS Away 7:00 PM

Friday 12/16/16 King of the Mountain Tournament
Central Mountain HS
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Saturday 12/17/16 King of the Mountain Tournament
Central Mountain HS
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Tuesday 12/20/16 Bald Eagle Area HS Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 12/22/16 Hollidaysburg Area HS (At the Junior High) Away 7:30 PM

Thursday 12/29/16 Conestoga Valley Holiday Classic
Conestoga Valley Senior High School
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Friday 12/30/16 Conestoga Valley Holiday Classic
Conestoga Valley Senior High School
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Wednesday 01/04/17 Bellefonte Area High School Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/07/17 Juniata HS Away TBA

Tuesday 01/10/17 Clearfield HS Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/12/17 Mount Union Area HS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 01/14/17 Escape the Rock Tournament
Council Rock HS South
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Sunday 01/15/17 Escape the Rock Tournament
Council Rock HS South
OPEN DATE Away TBA

Wednesday 01/18/17 Penns Valley HS Away 7:00 PM

Thursday 01/19/17 Altoona Area High School Home 7:00 PM

Tuesday 01/24/17 Philipsburg-Osceola HS Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/02/17 Central HS Home 7:00 PM

Saturday 02/04/17 D6 Duals
Altoona Area High School
Central HS Home TBA

Thursday 02/09/17 OPEN DATE (Team States) Away TBA

Friday 02/10/17 OPEN DATE (Team States) Away TBA

Saturday 02/11/17 OPEN DATE (Team States) Away TBA

Friday 02/17/17 OPEN DATE (D6 Tournament) Away TBA

Saturday 02/18/17 OPEN DATE (D6 Tournament) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Fred Foster Mrs. Deborah Luffy Mr. Nick Payne Deb Luffy
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Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Wrestling
11/1/2016 to 3/31/2017

Huntingdon Area High School
2400 Cassady Avenue Suite 1
Huntingdon, PA 16652-0000

Deb Luffy
School Phone: 814-643-1080 ext
2148Home Phone:
Fax:  814-643-3800
moaks@huntsd.org

Wrestling
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Friday 03/03/17 OPEN DATE (Individual Regionals) Away TBA

Saturday 03/04/17 OPEN DATE (Individual Regionals) Away TBA

Thursday 03/09/17 OPEN DATE (PIAA States) Away TBA

Friday 03/10/17 OPEN DATE (PIAA States) Away TBA

Saturday 03/11/17 OPEN DATE (PIAA States) Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Fred Foster Mrs. Deborah Luffy Mr. Nick Payne Deb Luffy
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